
yc 

Jnana Vaahini Shikshana Samsthe, Mysore (R.) 

Mysore College of Engineering and Management 
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

B.E ADMISSIONS 

FEE DETAILS FOR FIRST YEAR BE ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

(SEATS ALLOTTED THROUGH COMED-K) 

PROGRAMMES FEE 

CSE/ISE/CSE(AI&MLYCSE(DSYCE/ME/ECE RS. 1,69,192/ 

PRNCIPAL 

#1072, T. Narasipura Road, Near Big Banyan Tree, Chikkahalli, Mysuru - 570 028. 
Phone: 0821-2971173, email : principalmycem@gmail.com 

www.mycem.edu.in 



8 

SL. 
NO. 

DETAILS OF 0THER FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

1 

2 

3 
4 

6 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 

Jnana Vaahini Shikshana Samsthe, Mysore (R) 

17 

Mysore College of Engineering and Management 
(Approved by AlCTE & Afiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

PARTICULARS 

Admission Processing & Registration fees 
and ID card 

Orientation and Induction Program 
E Journal online Subscription 

Counselling 
MODROBS and recurring cost 

Sports Infrastructure and Devclopment 
Safety measures and Campus up keeping 

ERP 
Magazine, Newspapers, News Letter and 

Print, Digital Journals 
Personality Development 

Accidental Group Insurance 
Lab manual 

Alumni Association 

Theatre activities 
Student welfare fund 

NSS & Recreational Activities 

Miscellaneous 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

(RS) 
2000 

2000 
1000 
1000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
500 

#1079, T. Narasipura Road, Near Big Banyan Tree, Chikkahali, Mysuru -570 028. 
Phone : 0821-2971173, email : principalmycem@gmail.com 

1000 

1000 
500 
500 
500 
1500 

500 

1000 

1000 

20000 

PRINCIPAL 

www.mycem.edu.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

