

ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಜನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ಮಮೆಂಟ್ Mysore College of Engineering and Management

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

B.E ADMISSIONS

FEE DETAILS FOR FIRST YEAR BE ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SEATS ALLOTTED THROUGH COMED-K)

PROGRAMMES	FEE
CSE/ISE/CSE(AI&ML)/CSE(DS)/CE/ME/ECE	RS. 1,69,192/-

PRINCIPAL



ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಜಿನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ Mysore College of Engineering and Management

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

DETAILS OF OTHER FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

SL.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
NO.		(RS)
1	Admission Processing & Registration fees	2000
	and ID card	
2	Orientation and Induction Program	2000
3	E Journal online Subscription	1000
4	Counselling	1000
5	MODROBS and recurring cost	2000
6	Sports Infrastructure and Development	2000
7	Safety measures and Campus up keeping	2000
8	ERP	500
9	Magazine, Newspapers, News Letter and	1000
	Print, Digital Journals	
10	Personality Development	1000
11	Accidental Group Insurance	500
12	Lab manual	500
13	Alumni Association	500
14	Theatre activities	1500
15	Student welfare fund	500
16	NSS & Recreational Activities	1000
17	Miscellaneous	1000
	TOTAL	20000

PRINCIPAL